University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 07-12-2021 (Tuesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 09-12-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

EIZIII_IMI Aggregate

NORAIZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM 11866  4/4/2005  74.3501
2 MINAHAL ASHRAF '\K"HUAHQMMAD ASHRAF 30461 12/4/2004 74.1788
3 AEMAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 14811  7/2/2004 73.9388
4  SUMAIRA SHAHZADI AKBAR 28882  10/6/2001 73.8409
5  SANIA NOOR NOOR ELAHI 5362  9/23/2002 73.8409
6  SAQLAIN TANZEEL GHULAM QUMBER 25505  3/23/2003 73.6115
7 TASMIA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 4002 7/9/2005  73.57

8 ALl MAAZ RAO ZULFIQAR ALT 13840  2/10/2003 73.4532
9  SIDRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 25279  2/22/2004 73.1787
10 KHADIJA SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ 29637  7/11/2003 73.1715
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MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID
MAHNAZ JAMIL

MARYAM TARIQ
ZABIH ULLAH

MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT
HASSAN

ALIYA ARSHAD
USMAN GHANI

AIZA JAVAID
KASHAF

LARRAIB REHMAT
UMAR ABDUL MAJEED
UKASHA MUSHTAQ
LAIBA

SAMRA JAVED
MOAZZAM SALAMAT
SAMARIA MOBEEN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHOUKAT

RIMSHA
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SHAHID AKHTER

RANA MOHAMMAD
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MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ABDULLAH

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAQBOOL AHMED
JAVAID IQBAL
SAJJADAHMAD
REHMAT ALI

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD JAVED
SALAMAT ALI

ABDUL GHAFOOR
SHOUKAT ALI
SULTAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
IFITIKHAR AHMAD

17101
25108

16907
9285

18477

5181
19008
8727
28866
22913
6748
22731
33472
20219
8083
30832
33048
26275
20068
906

3/7/2005
9/15/2001

3/5/2003
3/23/2004

4/3/2003

2/10/2003
2/5/2003
7/1/2003
8/5/2002
5/20/2004
11/26/2003
9/6/2004
2/23/2003
5/21/2004
10/19/2001
2/2/2002
9/17/2003
12/23/2002
11/14/2003
11/27/2001

73.1573
73.1152

73.0916
73.0003

72.9937

72.932

72.9172
72.9172
72.868

72.7026
72.5958
72.568

72.5537
72.5193
72.3539
71.9242
71.6697
71.4207
71.4065
71.3359
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