

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **07-12-2021 (Tuesday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **09-12-2021** (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	NORAIZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	11866	4/4/2005	74.3501
2	MINAHAL ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	30461	12/4/2004	74.1788
3	AEMAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	14811	7/2/2004	73.9388
4	SUMAIRA SHAHZADI	AKBAR	28882	10/6/2001	73.8409
5	SANIA NOOR	NOOR ELAHI	5362	9/23/2002	73.8409
6	SAQLAIN TANZEEL	GHULAM QUMBER	25505	3/23/2003	73.6115
7	TASMIA ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	4002	7/9/2005	73.57
8	ALI MAAZ	RAO ZULFIQAR ALI	13840	2/10/2003	73.4532
9	SIDRA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	25279	2/22/2004	73.1787
10	KHADIJA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	29637	7/11/2003	73.1715

11	MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID	SHAHID AKHTER	17101	3/7/2005	73.1573
12	MAHNAZ JAMIL	RANA MOHAMMAD JAMIL	25108	9/15/2001	73.1152
13	MARYAM TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	16907	3/5/2003	73.0916
14	ZABIH ULLAH	ABDULLAH	9285	3/23/2004	73.0003
15	MUHAMMAD WAJAHAT HASSAN	LIAQAT ALI	18477	4/3/2003	72.9937
16	ALIYA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	5181	2/10/2003	72.932
17	USMAN GHANI	MAQBOOL AHMED	19008	2/5/2003	72.9172
18	AIZA JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	8727	7/1/2003	72.9172
19	KASHAF	SAJJADAHMAD	28866	8/5/2002	72.868
20	LARRAIB REHMAT	REHMAT ALI	22913	5/20/2004	72.7026
21	UMAR ABDUL MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	6748	11/26/2003	72.5958
22	UKASHA MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	22731	9/6/2004	72.568
23	LAIBA	GHULAM RASOOL	33472	2/23/2003	72.5537
24	SAMRA JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED	20219	5/21/2004	72.5193
25	MOAZZAM SALAMAT	SALAMAT ALI	8083	10/19/2001	72.3539
26	SAMARIA MOBEEN	ABDUL GHAFOOR	30832	2/2/2002	71.9242
27	MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI	33048	9/17/2003	71.6697
28	RIMSHA	SULTAN AHMAD	26275	12/23/2002	71.4207
29	SADIA ZAHEER	MUHAMMAD ZAHEER	20068	11/14/2003	71.4065
30	KINZA	IFITIKHAR AHMAD	906	11/27/2001	71.3359

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee